IRiffeI Motocross - 22 etapa
Nacional Tubarao 1,100 Km ._._.
Prova 6/6/2010 15:40. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:10

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 15:43:05.580 4 1:21.616 15:47:14.614
(719) GERMANO VANDRESEN 2 1:25.836 +5.040 15:44:31.416 5 1:22.142 +0.526 15:48:36.756
T 15.42.58.324 3 1:22.140 +1.344  15:45:53.556 6 1:24.032 +2.416  15:50:00.788
2 1:19.640 +3389  15:44:17.964 4 1:29.093 +8.297 15:47:22.649 7 1:23.377 +1.761  15:51:24.165
3 1.18.463 +2.212 15:45:36.427 5 1:21.856 +1.060  15:48:44.505 8 1:23.656 +2.040  15:52:47.821
2 1:17.784 +1.533 15:46:54.211 6 1:20.796 15:50:05.301 9 1:24.081 +2.465 15:54:11.902
5 1:17.226 +0.975 15:48:11.437 7 1:21.621 +0.825  15:51:26.922 10 1:22.573 +0.957  15:55:34.475
6 1:16.915 +0.664  15:49:28.352 8 1:23.330 +2.534  15:52:50.252 11 1:24.847 +3.231  15:56:50.322
7 1:18.493 +2.242 15:50:46.845 9 1:22.660 +1.864  15:54:12.912 12 1:28.146 +6.530  15:58:27.468
8 1:17.089 +0.838 15:52:03.934 10 1:21.775 +0.979 15:55:34.687 13 1:27.976 +6.360 15:59:55.444
9 1:17.049 +0.798  15:53:20.983 1 1:20.915 +0.119  15:56:55.602
10 1:16.267 +0.016  15:54:37.250 12 1:22.405 +1609  15:58:18.007 (727) JADER SCHMITZ
1 1:16.482 +0.231 15:55:53.732 13 1:21.577 +0.781 15:59:39.584 1 15:43:03.800
12 1:16.251 15:57:09.983 14 1:21.015 +0.219  16:01:00.599 2 1:24.870 42719 15:44:28.670
13 1:20.226 +3.975 15:58:30.209 3 1:22.262 +0.111 15:45:50.932
14 1:20.396 +4.145  15:59:50.605 (191) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO 4 1:22.151 15:47:13.083
1 15:43:07.748 5 1:22.291 +0.140  15:48:35.374
(89) EDUARDO ROSING 2 1:42.910 +23.580 15:44:50.658 6 1:22.917 +0.766 15:49:58.291
T 15:4259.906 3 1:20.687 +1.357 15:46:11.345 7 1:22.734 +0.583  15:51:21.025
2 1:19.221 +1.278 15:44:19.127 4 1:22.261 +2.931 15:47:33.606 8 1:22.917 +0.766 15:52:43.942
3 1:18.910 +0.967 15:45:38.037 5 1:24.179 +4.849  15:48:57.785 9 1:22.838 +0.687  15:54:06.780
4 1-18.321 10378 15:46:56.358 6 1:21.402 +2.072 15:50:19.187 10 1:23.589 +1.438  15:55:30.369
5 1:17.943 15:48:14.301 7 1:20.541 +1.211 15:51:39.728 11 1:24.349 +2.198 15:56:54.718
6 1.19.387 +1.444  15:49:33.688 8 1:19.706 +0.376  15:52:50.434 12 1:37.766 +15.615  15:58:32.484
7 1:20.081 +2.138 15:50:53.769 9 1:19.330 15:54:18.764 13 1:25.749 +3.598 15:59:58.233
8 1:20.562 +2.619  15:52:14.331 10 1:20.155 +0.825  15:55:38.919
9 1:20.404 +2.461 15:53:34.735 1 1:21.676 +2.346 15:57:00.595 (999) BRAYNER WANDERLIND BROLESI
10 192,182 +4.239  15:54:56.917 12 1:20.969 +1.639  15:58:21.564 1 15:43:05.137
11 1:20.756 +2.813 15:56:17.673 13 1:19.591 +0.261 15:59:41.155 2 1:25.143 +2.926 15:44:30.280
12 1:21.016 +3.073 15:57:38.689 14 1:20.537 +1.207 16:01:01.692 3 1:22.217 15:45:52.497
13 1:22.495 +4.552 15:59:01.184 4 1:23.468 +1.251 15:47:15.965
14 1:22.695 +4.752 16:00:23.879 (16) PRESLEI DE CARLI 5 1:23.365 +1.148  15:48:39.330
1 15:43:08.574 6 1:22.692 +0.475  15:50:02.022
(262) VINICIUS NALIN 2 1:45.601 +26.264  15:44:54.175 7 1:24.142 +1.925  15:51:26.164
T 154259504 3 1:20.379 +1.042 15:46:14.554 8 1:23.750 +1.533  15:52:49.914
2 1:22.409 +2.526  15:44:21.913 4 1:19.337 15:47:33.891 9 1:22.588 +0.371  15:54:12.502
3 1:20.273 +0.390  15:45:42.186 5 1:21.009 +1.672 15:48:54.900 10 1:23.071 +0.854  15:55:35.573
4 122,441 12558  15:47:04.627 6 1:21.998 +2.661 15:50:16.898 11 1:28.471 +6.254  15:57:04.044
5 1:21.015 +1.132 15:48:25.642 7 1:21.397 +2.060  15:51:38.295 12 1:30.032 +7.815  15:58:34.076
6 1-21.410 +1.527 15:49:47.052 8 1:20.386 +1.049  15:52:58.681 13 1:27.016 +4.799  16:00:01.092
7 1:21.667 +1.784  15:51:08.719 9 1:19.434 0097  15:54:18.115
s 1.22.864 +2.081 15:52:31.583 10 1:20.178 +0.841 15:55:38.293 (203) EDUARDO DE LAVI
9 1.92.812 $2.020  15:53:54.395 1 1:21.770 +2.433  15:57:00.063 1 15:43:18.186
10 1:20.605 +0.722  15:55:15.000 12 1:21.036 +1.699  15:58:21.099 2 1:25.824 +2.805  15:44:44.010
1 1:19.883 15:56:34.883 13 1:19.860 +0.523  15:50:40.959 3 1:24.971 +1.952  15:46:08.981
12 1.20.643 10760  15:5755.526 14 1:41.082 +21.745  16:01:22.041 4 1:23.235 +0.216  15:47:32.216
13 1:21.410 +1527  15:59:16.936 5 1:25.321 +2.302  15:48:57.537
14 1.95.728 +5.845  16:00:42.664 (212) LUCIANO MIOZZO 6 1:24.025 +1.006  15:50:21.562
1 15:43:03.539 7 1:23.862 +0.843  15:51:45.424
(321) CASSIO JEANS ROSING 2 1:29.435 +8.338  15:44:32.974 8 1:23.381 +0.362  15:53:08.805
T 154304 252 3 1:23.360 +2.263  15:45:56.334 9 1:23.019 15:54:31.824
2 1:22.367 +2.193  15:44:26.619 4 1:24.681 +3.584  1547:21.015 10 1:24.824 +1.805  15:55:56.648
3 1:21.574 +1.400  15:45:48.193 5 1:21.097 15:48:42.112 11 1:25.880 +2.861  15:57:22.528
4 1.20.453 10279 15:47:08.646 6 1:26.548 +5.451 15:50:08.660 12 1:26.417 +3.398  15:58:48.945
5 1:20.174 15:48:28.820 7 1:26.128 +5.031 15:51:34.788 13 1:29.238 +6.219  16:00:18.183
6 1.93.037 +2.863  15:49:51.857 8 1:21.680 +0.583  15:52:56.468
7 1:20.413 +0.239 15:51:12.270 9 1:21.138 +0.041 15:54:17.606 (111) LEANDRO CE WEITGENANDT
8 1:20.689 +0.515  15:52:32.959 10 1:23.299 +2.202 15:55:40.905 1 15:43:07.066
9 1:22.049 +1.875  15:53:55.008 1 1:23.763 +2.666  15:57:04.668 2 1:27.875 +3.923  15:44:34.941
10 1:20.735 +0.561 15:55:15.743 12 1:23.295 +2.198  15:58:27.963 3 1:29.514 +5.562  15:46:04.455
1 1:20.911 +0.737 15:56:36.654 13 1:23.516 +2.419  15:50:51.479 4 1:26.195 42243 15:47:30.650
12 1:21.916 +1.742 15:57:58.570 5 1:26.365 +2.413 15:48:57.015
13 1:23.241 +3.067 15:59:21.811 (30) MAICON MARCONDES 6 1:27.238 +3.286  15:50:24.253
14 1:26.255 +6.081  16:00:48.066 1 15:43:04.412 7 1:25.229 +1.277  15:51:49.482
2 1:26.352 +4.736 15:44:30.764 8 1:25.581 +1.629 15:53:15.063
(200) RICARDO EUCARIO KADES 3 1:22.234 +0.618  15:45:52.998 9 1:26.672 +2.720  15:54:41.735
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Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:42:10

Tubarao 1,100 Km

6/6/2010 15:40.

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:25.666 +1.714 15:56:07.401 4 2:01.549 +27.178 15:48:24.257
1 1:26.080 +2.128 15:57:33.481 5 1:41.740 +7.369 15:50:05.997
12 1:29.005 +5.053 15:59:02.486 6 1:39.785 +5.384 15:51:45.752
13 1:23.952 16:00:26.438 7 1:40.778 +6.407 15:53:26.530
8 1:39.604 +5.233 15:55:06.134
(20) IVAN WIGGERS 9 1:41.215 +6.844 15:56:47.349
1 15:43:07.623 10 1:42.756 +8.385 15:58:30.105
2 1:42.625 +18.927 15:44:50.248 11 1:40.851 +6.480 16:00:10.956
3 1:26.064 +2.366 15:46:16.312
4 1:23.698 15:47:40.010 (400) WALLACY BRESSAN
5 1:25.364 +1.666 15:49:05.374 1 15:43:06.787
6 1:26.823 +3.125 15:50:32.197 2 1:27.586 +3.620 15:44:34.373
7 1:25.058 +1.360 15:51:57.255 3 1:28.128 +4.162 15:46:02.501
8 1:26.393 +2.695 15:53:23.648 4 1:27.415 +3.449 15:47:29.916
9 1:25.223 +1.525 15:54:48.871 5 1:26.676 +2.710 15:48:56.592
10 1:25.564 +1.866 15:56:14.435 6 1:23.966 15:50:20.558
11 1:28.672 +4.974 15:57:43.107 7 1:27.571 +3.605 15:51:48.129
12 1:30.063 +6.365 15:59:13.170 8 1:41.213 +17.247 15:53:29.342
13 1:31.529 +7.831 16:00:44.699
(6) LEANDRO NUNES ESMERALDINO
(86) CARLOS MACHADO 1 15:43:06.237
1 15:43:09.295 2 1:25.953 +2.435 15:44:32.190
2 1:26.054 +3.872 15:44:35.349 3 1:23.518 15:45:55.708
3 1:26.156 +3.974 15:46:01.505 4 1:24.521 +1.003 15:47:20.229
4 1:22.535 +0.353 15:47:24.040 5 1:25.451 +1.933 15:48:45.680
5 1:22.182 15:48:46.222
6 1:43.082 +20.900 15:50:29.304 (259) LUIZ CARLOS MAY JUNIOR
7 1:26.294 +4.112 15:51:55.598 1 15:43:11.544
8 1:24.656 +2.474 15:53:20.254 2 1:29.930 15:44:41.474
9 1:26.245 +4.063 15:54:46.499
10 1:26.214 +4.032 15:56:12.713 (413) KAIAN FRASSON CACHOEIRA
1 1:27.189 +5.007 15:57:39.902 1 15:43:08.943
12 1:25.899 +3.717 15:59:05.801
(11) JAILSON SILVA
1 15:43:03.079
2 1:30.480 +1.989 15:44:33.559
3 1:28.491 15:46:02.050
4 1:31.667 +3.176 15:47:33.717
5 1:31.172 +2.681 15:49:04.889
6 1:32.227 +3.736 15:50:37.116
7 1:33.639 +5.148 15:52:10.755
8 1:33.057 +4.566 15:53:43.812
9 1:33.577 +5.086 15:55:17.389
10 1:31.447 +2.956 15:56:48.836
1 1:34.857 +6.366 15:58:23.693
12 1:36.233 +7.742 15:59:59.926
(96) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
1 15:43:08.347
2 1:53.610 +26.554 15:45:01.957
3 1:27.056 15:46:29.013
4 1:27.131 +0.075 15:47:56.144
5 1:27.212 +0.156 15:49:23.356
6 1:27.712 +0.656 15:50:51.068
7 1:46.813 +19.757 15:52:37.881
8 1:27.584 +0.528 15:54:05.465
9 1:32.487 +5.431 15:55:37.952
10 1:29.376 +2.320 15:57:07.328
1 2:01.748 +34.692 15:59:09.076
12 1:30.332 +3.276 16:00:39.408
(15) DOUGLAS VITORASSI SOARES
1 15:43:10.631
2 1:37.706 +3.335 15:44:48.337
3 1:34.371 15:46:22.708
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